
 

 
 

FLIGHT SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2013 

 
DAYS OF THE WEEK: FROM TO DEPARTURE 

TIME 

ARRIVAL 

TIME 

FLIGHT 

NUMBER 

STOPS EFFECTIVE DATES 

Sunday thru Friday Lewisburg Atlanta 2:10pm 4:00pm 3604 0 07/01/13 

 

Saturday 

 

Lewisburg 

 

Atlanta 

 

10:10am 

 

12:00pm 

 

3604 

 

0 

 

07/01/13 

 

Daily 

 

Lewisburg 

 

Washington 

Dulles 

 

2:40pm 

 

3:55pm 

 

4065 

 

0 

 

07/01/13 

        

DAYS OF THE WEEK: FROM TO DEPARTURE 

TIME 

 

ARRIVAL 

TIME 

FLIGHT 

NUMBER 

STOPS EFFECTIVE DATES 

Daily Atlanta Lewisburg 12:30pm 2:20pm 3605 0 07/01/13 

        

Sunday thru Friday Washington 

Dulles 

Lewisburg 12:30pm 1:50pm 4066 0 07/01/13 

 

Saturday 

 

Washington 

Dulles 

 

Lewisburg 

 

8:30am 

 

9:50am 

 

4066 

 

0 

 

07/01/13 

        

 
Schedule subject to change without notice.  

For flight availability and rates, The Greenbrier recommends checking your preferred travel search engine.  


