

FLIGHT SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2013

DAYS OF THE WEEK:	FROM	то	DEPARTURE TIME	ARRIVAL TIME	FLIGHT NUMBER	STOPS	EFFECTIVE DATES
Sunday thru Friday	Lewisburg	Atlanta	2:10pm	4:00pm	3604	0	07/01/13
Saturday	Lewisburg	Atlanta	10:10am	12:00pm	3604	0	07/01/13
Daily	Lewisburg	Washington Dulles	2:40pm	3:55pm	4065	0	07/01/13
DAYS OF THE WEEK:	FROM	то	DEPARTURE TIME	ARRIVAL TIME	FLIGHT NUMBER	STOPS	EFFECTIVE DATES
Daily	Atlanta	Lewisburg	12:30pm	2:20pm	3605	0	07/01/13
				2.20pm	3003	U	07/01/13
Sunday thru Friday	Washington Dulles	Lewisburg	12:30pm	1:50pm	4066	0	07/01/13

Schedule subject to change without notice.

For flight availability and rates, The Greenbrier recommends checking your preferred travel search engine.